61
SWD0714 ©2014 Sherwood Valve, LLC www.sherwoodvalve.com • 888.508.2583
MADE IN USA
SHERWOOD VALVE COMPRESSED GAS PRODUCTS
3132 Pipe-a-Way Fuse Plugs
Key Features & Benefits
• 3132: Vented Pressure Relief Valve Assemblies for use in conjunction
with 650 external-style relief devices
• P625-19N9-FL-XXW Series: Flared Pressure Relief Devices Assembly
for use with 625 internal-style N-style relief devices
• Enable a pipe-a-way configuration
• Provide method of direction for flow or relief
Ordering Information
Sherwood Part Number
Outlet Inlet
Fusible
Metal
Material
3132SF9-XX Series 1⁄2" SAE Flared .650–19 None Nickel
3132SB9-XX Series 1⁄2" SAE Flared .650–19 212˚ F Copper
3132SM9-XX Series 1⁄2" SAE Flared .650–19 165˚ F Copper
3132SBF9-XX Series 1⁄2" SAE Flared .650–19 212˚ F Nickel
P625-19N9-FL-XXW Series 1⁄2" SAE Flared .625–19 212˚ F Nickel
Fuse Plugs
Key Features & Benefits
• All fuse plugs are UL® Listed